118000253197

(Ře	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ddress)	
(Ac	ddress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	usiness Entity Nam	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	Umil	S (geet fun

Office Use Only



200427374762

84/15/20--01011--020 **35.00



COVER LETTER

TO: Registration S Division of Co			
Arvo Gro	wth Partners, LLC		
	Name of Limi	ted Liability Company	
The analogud Articles of	`Amendment and fee(s) are subr	nitted for filing	
		-	
Please return all corresp	ondence concerning this matter t	to the following:	
	Joshua N. Mikula		
		Name of Person	
	Arvo Equities, LLC		
		Firm/Company	
	255 Sourth Orange Aver	nue, Suite #104 - 1715	
	 	Address	
	Orlando, Florida 32801		
		City/State and Zip Code	
	Legal@ArvoEquities.com		
		o be used for future annual report notific	racion)
For further information of	concerning this matter, please ca	II:	
Joshua N. Mikula		407 516-4995	
Name o	of Person	at () Area Code Daytime '	Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for t	he following amount:		
■ \$25.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Arvo Growth Partners, LLC					
(Name of the Limi	ted Liability Compa (A Florida Limited	any as it now appears on our i Liability Company)	ecords.)		
The Articles of Organization for this Limited L Florida document number L18000253197	Liability Company	were filed on 10/29/2018	3	and assign	ned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following	lowing:				
This amendment is submitted to amend the following	lowing.				
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	of the limited liab	ility company here:			
Arvo Equities, LLC					
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the	words "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the designation	"LLC" or the a	bbreviation "L.L.C	
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		255 Sourth Orange Av	eune		
		Suite #104 - 1715			
		Orlando, Florida 32801		024 SE	
				<u> </u>	7
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		255 Sourth Orange Av	eune	. Z	Lines Lines
		Suite #104 - 1715		:// >>	
		Orlando, Florida 32801			[]
B. If amending the registered agent and registered agent and/or the new registered o	or registered o	ffice address on our re	cords, <u>enter</u>	the name of	
		_			
Name of New Registered Agent:	Joshua N. Mikula				
New Registered Office Address:	255 South Or	ange Avenue, Suite #104	- 1715		
		Enter Florida street (iddress		
	Orlando		_, Florida <u>33</u>	2801	
		Cuy	_	Zip Code	

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Charging Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
Chairma	Joshua N. Mikula	255 South Orange Avenue	
		Suite #104 - 1715	☐ Remove
		Orlando, Florida 32801	■ Change
			Add
			☐ Remove
			☐ Change
			□ Remove
			☐ Change
	<u></u>		□ Add
			□ Remove
			Change
			☐ Remove
			☐ Change
			□ Add
			□ Remove
			Change

	<u> </u>	·	
			
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
		<u>, </u>	
 			
 		.	
of filing:	date of filing or more than	(optional) 90 days after filing.) Pursuam	t to 605.03
oes not meet the applicab			
nem of State s records.			
ective date, but not a	an effective time. a	t 12:01 a.m. on the	earlier
	•		
2024			
	•		
do la m	Mitolo		
: : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : :	of filing: Decific and cannot be prior to oes not meet the applicabment of State's records. Dective date, but not a stilled.	of filing: pecific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than oes not meet the applicable statutory filing requirment of State's records. ective date, but not an effective time, as filed.	pecific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant oes not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not ment of State's records. Exective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the is filed.

Page 3 of 3

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00

Arvo Equities Articles Of Incorporation

Arvo Equities, LLC

We, the undersigned natural person, to modify the structure of a Limited Liability Corporation (LLC) under the laws of the State of Florida, hereby adopt the following Articles of Incorporation for revision:

Article I: Name

The name of the corporation shall be Arvo Equities, LLC. Previously named Arvo Growth Parnters, LLC and filed under document number L1800025319.

Article II: Registered Office and Agent

The address of the initial registered office of the corporation is 3218 East Colonial Drive, Suite G, Orlando, FL 32803. The revised address will be 255 South Orange Avenue, Suite #104 - 1715, Orlando, Florida 32801. The name of the initial registered agent at this address is Joshua N. Mikula and will remain the same. Joshua N. Mikula will serve as Chairman of the corporation.

Article III: Purpose

The purpose for which the corporation is formed is to engage in any lawful act or activity for which a Limited Liability Corporation may be organized under the laws of the State of Florida. Arvo Equities, LLC will focus on providing investments and management of companies and manage the corporate operations of said investments.

Article IV: Management

The management of the corporation shall be vested in Joshua N. Mikula, who shall serve as the managing partner and chairman. Joshua N. Mikula shall own 100% of the business and shall directly control Arvo Equities assets.

Article V: Tax Filing Status

Arvo Equities, LLC shall file its tax returns as an S Corporation for federal and state tax purposes.

Arvo Equities Articles Of Incorporation

Article VI: Main Point of Contact

The main point of contact for Arvo Equities, LLC shall be the Arvo Equities Legal Team, which can be reached at Legal@ArvoEquities.com or by phone at 833-462-2786.

Article VII: Effective Date

These Articles of Incorporation shall become effective upon filing with the Secretary of State of the State of Florida.

Article VIII: Duration

The duration of the corporation shall be perpetual.

In witness whereof, we have executed these Articles of Incorporation on this twentieth day of June, two thousand and twenty-four.

Signature of Incorporator:

Joshua N. Mikula

Joshua N. Mikula Managing Partner

Address:

255 South Orange Avenue, Suite #104 - 1715

Orlando, Florida 32811

Arvo Equities, LLC